US -  2645  Federal  S ignal  Dr. ,  Univers i ty  Park ,  IL  60484  USA     Te l :  +1  708 .534 .4756      Emai l :  customersupport@fedsig .com
UK -  S i lk  House,  3rd  F loor,  Park  Green,  Macclesf ie ld ,  Cheshire  SK11 7NA UK     Te l :  +44  (0 )1625  66  66  00
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE LIGHT
SOURCE CURRENT
Flashing Rotating Static
VS-205LED-24* 24VDC 144 LEDs 0.25 0.202 0.50 A
VS-205LED-115-230*1 115/230VAC 144 LEDs 0.09/0.05 0.12/0.062 0.17/0.10 A
VS-205LEDS-24* 24VDC 144 LEDs 0.25 0.202 0.50 A
VS-205LEDS-115-230*1 115/230VAC 144 LEDs 0.09/0.05 0.12/0.062 0.17/0.10 A
1 Pre-set to 230VAC   2 Bar Rotating    Note: Current consumption is an average over a 60 second cycle
* Indicates color: (A) Amber, (B) Blue, (G) Green, (R) Red or (W) White
Models VS-205LED and VS-205LEDS are ideal for security, process control and
industrial applications where low maintenance and long life are pre-requisite
requirements. These LED beacons offer four field selectable flash patterns:
 Steady burn mode  Rotating mode: twin column
 Flashing mode at 1Hz  Rotating mode: single column